
 



DATE Days G.S MATHS REASONING 
  

3:30 PM – 4:30 PM 4:30 PM – 5 PM 4:30 PM – 5 PM 

12 May 2020 Tuesday ancient history PERCENTAGE  

13 May 2020 Wednesday ancient history  ANALOGY 

14 May 2020 Thursday ancient history PERCENTAGE  

15 May 2020 Friday ancient history  CLASSIFFICATION 

18 May 2020 Monday ancient history PERCENTAGE  

19 May 2020 Tuesday medieval history  ALPHABET TEST  

20 May 2020 Wednesday medieval history PROFIT AND LOSS  

21 May 2020 Thursday medieval history  CODING-DECODING 

22 May 2020 Friday medieval history PROFIT AND LOSS  

25 May 2020 Monday medieval history  CODING-DECODING 

26 May 2020 Tuesday mordern history PROFIT AND LOSS  

27 May 2020 Wednesday mordern history  MISSING NUMBER 

28 May 2020 Thursday mordern history SIMPLE INTEREST  

29 May 2020 Friday mordern history  BLOOD RELATION 

1 June 2020 Monday mordern history SIMPLE INTEREST  

2 June 2020 Tuesday mordern history  BLOOD RELATION 

3 June 2020 Wednesday mordern history 
COMPOUND 

INTEREST  

4 June 2020 Thursday mordern history  

DIRECTION AND 
DISTANCE 

5 June 2020 Friday mordern history 
COMPOUND 

INTEREST  

8 June 2020 Monday polity  

DIRECTION AND 
DISTANCE 

9 June 2020 Tuesday polity RATIO  

10 June 2020 Wednesday polity  SERIES 

11 June 2020 Thursday polity 
RATIO AND 

PROPORTION  

12 June 2020 Friday polity  SERIES 

15 June 2020 Monday polity 
RATIO AND 

PROPORTION  

16 June 2020 Tuesday polity  CLOCK 

17 June 2020 Wednesday polity TIME AND WORK  

18 June 2020 Thursday polity  CLOCK 

19 June 2020 Friday polity TIME AND WORK  

22 June 2020 Monday polity  CALENDAR 



23 June 2020 Tuesday polity PIPE AND CISTERN  

24 June 2020 Wednesday geography  CALENDAR 

25 June 2020 Thursday geography PIPE AND CISTERN  

26 June 2020 Friday geography  CUBE AND DICE 

29 June 2020 Monday geography 
TIME SPEED AND 

DISTANCE  

30 June 2020 Tuesday geography  CUBE AND DICE 

1 July 2020 Wednesday geography 
TIME SPEED AND 

DISTANCE  

2 July 2020 Thursday geography  VENN DIAGRAM 

3 July 2020 Friday geography 
TIME SPEED AND 

DISTANCE  

6 July 2020 Monday geography  SYLLOGISM 

7 July 2020 Tuesday geography 
TIME SPEED AND 

DISTANCE  

8 July 2020 Wednesday geography  SYLLOGISM 

9 July 2020 Thursday geography BOAT AND STREAM   

10 July 2020 Friday  Cell: structure and functions  SYLLOGISM 

13 July 2020 Monday 

 Vitamins: Deficiency, diseases and 
sources BOAT AND STREAM   

14 July 2020 Tuesday  Animal kingdom  DATA SUFFICIENCY 

15 July 2020 Wednesday 

 Human physiology (Respiratory 
system) AVERAGE  

16 July 2020 Thursday 

 Human physiology (Digestive 
system)  

STATEMENT AND 
CONCLUSION  

17 July 2020 Friday 

 Human physiology (Circulatory 
system) AVERAGE  

20 July 2020 Monday Human heart and blood   

STATEMENT AND 
ASSUMPTION 

21 July 2020 Tuesday 

 Human physiology (skeletal 
system) AGE  

22 July 2020 Wednesday 

Human physiology (Excretory 
system) and  (Nervous system)   

STATEMENT 
ARGUMENT 

23 July 2020 Thursday 

 Human physiology (Endocrine 
system)  and (Reproductive 

system)   PARTNERSHIP  

24 July 2020 Friday 

 Human diseases: communicable 
and noncommunicable  ORDER AND RANKING  

27 July 2020 Monday Human Eye : defects and treatment NUMBER SYSTEM  

28 July 2020 Tuesday  Plant kingdom  

SITTING 
ARRANGEMENT 

29 July 2020 Wednesday  Plant Nutrition & reproduction NUMBER SYSTEM  



30 July 2020 Thursday Practice questions  FIGURE COMPLETION 

31 July 2020 Friday Practice questions   NUMBER SYSTEM  

3 August 
2020 Monday 

Units, Measurements and 
Instruments  CONTING OF FIGURE 

4 August 
2020 Tuesday Motion, Force and laws of motion NUMBER SYSTEM  

5 August 
2020 Wednesday  Work, Energy and power  PUZZLE TEST 

6 August 
2020 Thursday Gravitation , Buoyancy and flotation SURDS AND INDICES  

7 August 
2020 Friday  Wave motion and sound  

INTELLECTUAL 
OPERATION  

10 August 
2020 Monday Light(Optics) SURDS AND INDICES  

11 August 
2020 Tuesday  General properties of matter  

PAPER CUTTING AND 
FOLDING  

12 August 
2020 Wednesday 

 Heat , temperature and 
Thermodynamics 

DECIMAL AND 
FRACTION  

13 August 
2020 Thursday  Electricity and Magnetism  

MIRROR AND WATER 
IMAGE  

14 August 
2020 Friday Practice questions  HCF AND LCM  

17 August 
2020 Monday Practice questions    

SIMILARITIES AND 
DIFFERENCES  

18 August 
2020 Tuesday  Matter: States and particles HCF AND LCM  

19 August 
2020 Wednesday 

 Atomic structure:Models and 
theories  JUMBLING 

20 August 
2020 Thursday Periodic table SIMPLIFICATION  

21 August 
2020 Friday  Metals and their properties   EMBEDDED FIGURE 

24 August 
2020 Monday  Chemical Bonding  SIMPLIFICATION  

25 August 
2020 Tuesday  Chemical Reactions   

26 August 
2020 Wednesday  Radioactivity and mole concept MENSURATION  

27 August 
2020 Thursday Acids ,Bases and salts   

28 August 
2020 Friday Practice questions  MENSURATION  

31 August 
2020 Monday Practice questions   

1 September 
2020 Tuesday economics MENSURATION  

2 September 
2020 Wednesday economics   

3 September Thursday economics ALGEBRA  



2020 

4 September 
2020 Friday economics   

7 September 
2020 Monday economics ALGEBRA  

8 September 
2020 Tuesday economics   

9 September 
2020 Wednesday economics ALGEBRA  

10 
September 

2020 Thursday important days   

11 
September 

2020 Friday famous personalities TRIGONOMETRY  
14 

September 
2020 Monday books and authors   

15 
September 

2020 Tuesday sports TRIGONOMETRY  
16 

September 
2020 Wednesday enviroment   

17 
September 

2020 Thursday enviroment TRIGONOMETRY  
18 

September 
2020 Friday enviroment   

21 
September 

2020 Monday enviroment 
HEIGHT & 
DISTANCE  

22 
September 

2020 Tuesday cultre   

23 
September 

2020 Wednesday cultre 
HEIGHT & 
DISTANCE  

24 
September 

2020 Thursday economics   

25 
September 

2020 Friday economics GEOMETRY  
28 

September 
2020 Monday economics   

29 
September 

2020 Tuesday economics GEOMETRY  
30 

September 
2020 Wednesday economics   



1 October 
2020 Thursday important days GEOMETRY  

2 October 
2020 Friday famous personalities   

5 October 
2020 Monday books and authors   

6 October 
2020 Tuesday sports   

7 October 
2020 Wednesday enviroment   

8 October 
2020 Thursday enviroment   

9 October 
2020 Friday enviroment   

12 October 
2020 Monday enviroment   

13 October 
2020 Tuesday cultre   

14 October 
2020 Wednesday cultre   

 


